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(57) CLAIM

We claim the ornamental design for a paint brush, as shown
and described.

DESCRIPTION

The present application 1s related to U.S. Application No.
29/121,036 (now U.S. Pat. No. D. 439,056) entitled Paint

Brush and filed on Mar. 30, 2000; and U.S. Application No.
29/121,041 (now U.S. Pat. No. D. 440,771) entitled Paint
Brush and filed on Mar. 30, 2000, the full disclosures of

which are hereby incorporated by reference.
FIG. 1 1s a perspective view 1llustrating a paint brush of the
present 1nvention;

FIG. 2 1s a right side elevational view thereof, the left side
clevational view being a mirror image of FIG. 2;

FIG. 3 1s a top plan view thereof, the bottom plan view being
a mirror 1mage thereof;

FIG. 4 1s a front elevational view thereof; and,
FIG. 5 1s a rear elevational view thereof.

The ornamental design which 1s claimed 1s shown 1 solid
lines 1n the drawings. The broken lines 1n the drawings are
for illustrative purposes only and form no part of the claimed
design. The broken lines defining the front end of the handle
represent the bounds of the claim design and form no part
thereof.

1 Claim, 2 Drawing Sheets



US D464,303 S
Page 2

2,236,034
2.237.969
2.263.885
2,304,319
2.426.315
D167.775
2,664,582
2,914,785
3,023,439
3,067,446
3,153,801
D211,446
D216,247
D223,017
3,819,779
D240,678
4,454,623
4,481,689
4,490,875
4,495 669

>> > P NP>N0RBLL>>0R > > > C

2

3/1941
3/1941
11/1941
12/1942
3/1947
9/1952
1/1954
12/1959
3/1962
12/1962
10/1964
6/1968
12/1969
2/1972
6/1974
7/1976
6/1934
11/1984
1/1985
1/1985

. PATENT DOCUMENTS

TLuce et al.
Olsen
McGauley
Saltzman
Marick
Schmidt
Kammann
Ela

Danley
McGauley
Weiss et al.
Hange
McGuire
Pharris et al.
Pharris et al.
Herig
O’Halloran
Westmoreland
Grunz
Hooper

D292.348
4,751,762
4,847,939
D309,379
D311,455
D333,217
D347 327
5,339,482
5,343,585
5,390,572
5,446,941
5,465,449
D367,963
5,556,092
5,615,445
5,761,759
5,761,767
5,920,943
6,145,151
D439 417

S

>N > NN

S

10/1987
6/1988
7/1989
7/1990

10/1990
2/1993
5/1994
3/1994
9/1994
2/1995
9/1995

11/1995

3/1996
9/1996
4/1997
6/1998
6/1998
7/1999
11/2000
3/2001

Roberts et al.
Meimeteas
Derencsenyi et al.
Dawes

Snipes

Gingras
Ricciarelli et al.
Desimone et al.
Howell

(Gakhar et al.

Kelsay
Lewkowicz
Mayer

Theken

Kelsay et al.
Leversby et al.
Barton

Barker

Herron et al.
Woodnorth et al.



U.S. Patent Oct. 29, 2002 Sheet 1 of 2 US D464,803 S

FIG. 1

- el BN whEES B s oseeeews o e E il b S S
r

FIG. 2




U.S. Patent Oct. 29, 2002 Sheet 2 of 2 US D464,803 S




	Claims
	Front Page
	Specification
	Drawings

